EUCHNER

More than safety.

ITEM 096007 ESH-PRO

Description Technical data Accessories Downloads

Approvals

EAL

Mechanical values and environment

Housing material Die-cast zinc, nickel-plated
Weight

Net 0,7 kg


https://www.euchner.de/en-us/Company/About-EUCHNER
https://www.euchner.de/en-us/Products
https://www.euchner.de/en-us/Service/Technical-support
https://www.euchner.de/en-us/Contact
https://www.euchner.de/en-us/Careers/EUCHNER-as-employer
https://www.euchner.de/en-us/
https://www.euchner.de/en-us/
https://www.euchner.de/en-us/Products
https://www.euchner.de/en-us/Products/Accessories
https://www.euchner.de/en-us/Products/Accessories/Accessories
https://www.euchner.de/en-us/Products/Accessories/Accessories/ESH-PRO
/Portals/0/siriusmedia/pim/data/293985.jpg
/en-us/Products
/en-us/Service/Downloads

Dimension drawing

Catalogs

+% 5 3
~ o~
.—q_ —l

o]
50 50
' 3
I
e | e
F
|
ol 2
3 . =l 3
£
I

L ol

>

sl

(Ta]

| | i

(i | a—
AN J
L { )
12 16 16 12

B Sicherheitsschalter mit Metallgehause Safety Switches with Metal Housing Bezpe¢nostni spinace
s kovovym pouzdrem Interrupteurs de sécurité avec boitier métallique & /& ik 8% &7 %

Interruptores de seguridad con carcasa metalica

Doc. no.

Sicherheitsschalter mit Metallgehause 100319
Interrupteurs de sécurité avec boitier métallique 100676

Interruptores de seguridad con carcasa metdlica 104856

Safety Switches with Metal Housing 100369
Bezpecnostni spinace s kovovym pouzdrem 121650
2Bk ReTF X 102453

Declaration of conformity

Version
11-03/18
11-03/18
11-03/18
11-03/18
11-03/18
11-03/18

Language

Erbocm

Download
7.9 MB
™ 7.9 MB
™ 14.0 MB
#7.9MB
7.9 MB
8.2 MB


/Portals/0/siriusmedia/pim/data/393964.pdf
/Portals/0/siriusmedia/pim/data/395000.pdf
/Portals/0/siriusmedia/pim/data/395937.pdf
/Portals/0/siriusmedia/pim/data/393965.pdf
/Portals/0/siriusmedia/pim/data/394947.pdf
/Portals/0/siriusmedia/pim/data/395705.pdf

B EU-Konformitatserklarung

Doc. no. Version Language Download

EU-Konformitatserklarung 2097676 08-04/17 '@ 0.2 MB

Declaracién UE de conformidad
Déclaration UE de conformité
Dichiarazione di conformita

EU declaration of conformity
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CAD data

CAD data for this item on TraceParts


/Portals/0/siriusmedia/pim/data/387138.pdf
http://www.tracepartsonline.net/ws/euchner/reference.aspx?ordernumber=096007&lang=en-us
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